



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8217 of 2025

Juvenile X

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Pavan Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

List on 29.01.2026 as fresh.

In the meantime, learned A.G.A. is to ensure service of notice on the informant.

January 19, 2026
Ashok Gupta

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)