



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8217 of 2025

Juvenile X

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Pavan Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Santosh Kumar Singh

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the opposite party, list on 12.03.2026 as fresh.

It is made clear that no further time be given to him.

February 26, 2026
Suraj Srivastav

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)